Α	TTA	CH TO	PETITIO	N
		· · · ·		

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

## **STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY**

#### **NONPARTISAN**

NAME:	OFFICE:
Lynn Byington	Board Member
	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term
ADDRESS – ZIP CODE:	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
1000011000	Indian Creek CUSD #425
Waterman, IL 60556	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNT	TIL NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name change)
	RECEIVED  NOV 1 5 2024
STATE OF ILLINOIS )  DOKAID ) SS.	REOL
County of DeKalb ) SS.	NOV 1 5 2024
	hOL LERK
Lynn Byington being	DEKALB COUNT
7460 Shahhana Craya Bood	g first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that reside at
in the City, Village, Uni	ncorporated Area of
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Z	ip Code 60556 in the County of
Dekah	
, State of milios, that I am a quain	fied voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Member, Board of Education in	the Indian Creek CUSD #425
	(Name of City, Village or Special District)
to be voted upon at the election to be held on April 1, 202	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close	e of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby	y request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	
	KN K
	(Signature of Candidate)
	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lyma Byington	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lyma Byington (Name of Cardidate)	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lyna Byington (Name of Cardidate)	before me, on Nov 15, 2027 (insert month, day, year)
,	before me, on Nov 15, 2027 (insert month, day, year)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lyma By in g for (Name of Carididate)  (Name of Carididate)  (SEAL) *OFFICIAL SEAL*	(Signature of Candidate)

Suggested

# PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC . DISTRICT NUMBER 425			TION OVER TY, ILLINOIS
F0	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 59	% or more) of the voters residing with		by petition that
of Waterman (If uninc	corporated, list municipality that p	orovides postal service) in Township	011 1	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors)	(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat	Localon to be note on	il 1, 2025 (date of ele	ection).	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot) FIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (List a	all names during last 3 years)		each name change)	T I
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Nachan Kin	Nathan Rize	310 E Cleveland St	Waxterman ,IL	DeKals
2. Rodney Cray Rice	Rodney Craig Rice	9981 Duffy Rd.	Waterwan ,11L	DeKalls
3. Librare 14. Q	Wayne K. Overby	1030x Waterman Rd	Waterman "	Dekalls
4. Robert Johnson	Robert Johnson	13018 Rt 23	Wataman"	Rekal
5. ann Marendo	Ann M. Arrends	130 W. Esenhowerst	wakmain	Dikalb
Elylin Man	Stephanie M. Arendo	130 W. Eisenhawa St.	Waterman"	Dekalb
Carol M. Heck	CAROL M. Heck	321 ERICKSON	LEE "	LEE
Midal a area	Mike Arends	130 W. Eisenhower St.	Waternen"	Dehalb
Danth Samen	Danielle Sorenson	208 N. Nokomis St	Shabbana"	<u>DeKalb</u>
10. Badle, SSorige	Bradly S. Sorenson	ZOBN. Nokomis St	Shabbana"	DeKa16
State of	) ) SS.			
County of	) (Circulator's Name) do hereby o	eartify that I reside at 7469 SI	reblema Gr R	, in the
1, <u></u>	Jaterman	(if unincorporated, list municipality		
		• •		
Code) <u>(2055)</u> , County of <u>Orkal</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated.	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my	neet were signed in r knowledge and belie	my presence, no of the persons so
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	nn Byjng foru (Name of Circulator)	before me, on Nov 13	's Signature)  , 202 / ert month, day, year)	
"OFFICIAL BILJANA PETAR Notary Public, S My Commission Exp	ta'e of Illinois	Porfau a Peter	ablic s Signature)	41 Ö1

Page 1 of 7

## **PETITION FOR NOMINATION**

SBE No. P-7

Indian Creek SCHOO	L DISTRICT NUMBER 425	5 IN DeKalb	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 Lynn Byington		% or more) of the voters residing wit habbona Grove Road in t	hin said district, here he City, Village, Unin	
of Waterman (If unit	ncorporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) in Township	Ol: 1	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office		of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors)	(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolid	ated Election to be held on Apr	il 1, 2025 (date of el	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unex If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	pired term is stated here:			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(Lie	UN' t all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Mond CM.	Megan O'Sonal	ellod Chicago rd	raturna,"	Sikalb
2. DAL 1	Exert 69 Vagazon	360 N. MARe 5.	WAXDOM!"	DORY SP
3. Dande Toronk	Sarah Tompkins	6982 Lee 12d.	Waterman	DeKalb
4. Lato Wille	Katie Miller	4717 Graham Rd	Somonaukil	Dekall
5. Burai MM	Brian Miller	4717 Graham Rel	Somonaul"	1x Kall
6. Chink Rynall	Cheryl Ryndak	13200 State R123	lixterman, IL	Dekalb
7. Viela Anderson	VICKI ANDERSON	309 N. Ajawatha	5hebbona	Dekall
8. Ken Anderson	KEN ANDERSON	309 N Hiewalka	Shalbona	Detall
James Trickson	Janel Encisen	98102 Shabberg Grove	Ed Waterno	Dekov
10 Beau Brington	Bear Byington	7469 Shabbona Gr. Rd	Waterman"	DeKalb
State of	- ) - ) SS.			
County of	_ )			
1. Lynn Byingtn	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at <u><b>74698h</b></u>	abbone by R.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Waterman	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6556, County of Olka	State of	that I am 18	B years of age or olde	er (or 17 years o
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last da signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly state	ny of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	of the persons so
		Lus	$\sim$	
,	7) . 1	(Circulator	's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	YMM DYMG FOM (Name of Circulator)	before me, on/Y/ (Ins	ert month, day, year)	
,		$\mathfrak{P} L \wedge \mathfrak{D}$	4	
(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SILJANA PET.	AB JOVA "OFFICIAL S		Mic's Signatura	
1. Commission l	. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	e of Illinois	mics signatule;	
	Page 2 of			
	· •	₹		

Suggested

#### **PETITION FOR NOMINATION**

Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	CTION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
Indian Creek SCHOOL	L DISTRICT NUMBER 425	DeKalb	COUN	TY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 Lynn Byington		% or more) of the voters residing wit habbona Grove Road in to	hin said district, here he City, Village, Unin	
of Waterman (If unine		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or		
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida	ted Election to be held on Apri	il 1, 2025 (date of el	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	pired term is stated here: $\frac{4}{10-5.1}$ , complete the following (this integral $\frac{4}{10-5.1}$ )	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	UNT all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	-
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. mar fage	SARAH FRAZYE	2336 Hermann	Lee "	Johns
2 May 2	Lynn Byington	7469 Shabbon 6-121	Wetermen	Dekalt
3. Dan Buch	DARRYL & BUALI	618 E. GARFIELD ST	WATTERDAY ,IL	DEKNIS
4. Oh wolly	chadwillis	315 N. Maple St	Waterman	nekall.
5.	Emily maximu	2730 PRESERVE RO	SHABBUNA ,IL	DEKARB
6. Juli	JOSHUA A. Merchant	906 TOTEM POLE In	SHABBINA	DeKal6
7. Lug Ball	Lindsay Boehne	2081 Houghtby Rd.	Shabban "	De Kalb
8. R. charth. Ben	Richard II. Band	4950 Goste R1	Emposite ,IL	Dokes
9.			,IL	
10.			,IL	
State of	)			
County of	) SS. )			
1, Lyan Byingtn	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at <u>746 9</u> 81	rebbon br	$R_{\perp}$ , in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	votermon	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	l service) (Zip
Code 6556, County of by Ka	, State of	that I am 18	3 years of age or olde	er (or 17 vears of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	am a citizen of the United States of filing of the petitions and are etition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	eet were signed in r knowledge and belie	ny presence, not of the persons so
,	,	G.	2	
د .	-	(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	ert month, day, year)	
#OFFICE				
"OFFICIA BILJANA PETA (SEAL) Notary Public, S My Commission Ex	R JOVANOVIC	May and Period (Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	aon 4

Page 3 of 7

Suggested Revised March 2019

#### **PETITION FOR NOMINATION**

SBE No. P-7

Lynn Byington  Materman  (If uninclistrict shall be a candidate for the office of vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp  If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1  FORMERLY KNOWN AS	who resides at7469 S corporated, list municipality that ofMember  ted Election to be held onApr sired term is stated here:4 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	provides postal service) in Townshi  of the Board of Education (cited in the service) in Townshi  (date of eight in the service)  year unexpired term  nformation will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON	the City, Village, Uning Clinton or Board of Directors)	corporated Are
district shall be a candidate for the office of vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp  If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List:  NAME  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	Member  ted Election to be held on Apriled term is stated here: 4  10-5.1, complete the following (this in UN all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)  Donna Tonks on Philip Name Viels  Amy Overby	provides postal service) in Townshi  of the Board of Education (oril 1, 2025 (date of experimental of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the provided term information will appear on the ballot)	Clinton or Board of Directors) election).  Of each name change) CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE  Literary ,IL  Literary ,IL	in said (full term) or
Vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp  If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List:  NAME  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	ted Election to be held on Apriled term is stated here: 4 10-5.1, complete the following (this in UN'all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)  Donna Tohks or  PHILIP NIELSEN  Amy OVERby	year unexpired term Information will appear on the ballot) TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the ballot)  STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER  1348 St. G. 3  495 Hic koly  Sin 485 N Hic kory	of each name change)  CITY, TOWN OR  VILLAGE  JUNEAU	
Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List:  NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  1 3.	Interest in the state of the st	year unexpired term  Information will appear on the ballot)  TIL NAME CHANGED ON  (List date of the control of	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE  JUNEAU ,IL  LIMENUM ,IL  LIMENUM ,IL  LIMENUM ,IL	county Setalb
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List:  NAME  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  1 2 3.	IO-5.1, complete the following (this in UN'all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)  Donna Tohks or  PHILIP NIELSEN  Amy OVERBY	TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of the second	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE  Laterna ,IL  Linguish ,IL  Laterna ,IL	county Details
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  1  2  3. Discourse of the state	Amy Overby	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER  1348 St. R. 23  495 Hickory  Sin 485 N Hickory	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE  Laterna ,IL  Linguish ,IL  Laterna ,IL	COUNTY Details
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  1  2  3. D. L. D. L.	NAME (optional)  Donna T Johks on PHILIP NIELSEN  WHAT DIXON NIELS  AMY OVERBY	RR NUMBER  1348 St. R. 23  485 Hickory  Sn 485 N Hickory	VILLAGE  Waterman, IL  Waterman, IL	Dekalb
1 bung thanson 2 is a second and the second are second as a second are second are second as a second are second as a second are second ar	Donna T Johkson PHILIP NIELSEN IN RHADIXON NIELS AMY OVERby	1348 St. R 23 485 Hickory in 485 N Hickory	Waterman, IL	Detallo Detallo
3. Rita Dixin Vuls	Amy Overby	in 485 N Hickory	Waterman "	Detalb
3. Rita Dism Nuls	Amy Overby	in 485 N Hickory	Waterman "	Deknis
3. Rita Dixon Nuls	Amy OVErby Kin berly Follers		WATERUAN WATERUAN	Deknis
Smu S. Olluby	Amy OVErby Kin berly Folkers	10302 Water MAN Rd	WATERUNI	
7,770	Kimberly Folkers	1 3600 1/2 (2600)	T	DETAIL
Primberly Julipeison	I MINING I GI VIXUE		Waterman	Dekall
Cary Haulah	Tammy Hawbaker	St. Water an	Waterman	Dexalb
Jourse E. May	Lowell May	330 Frick son Gate	the state of the s	i Kall
8. Martha A. May	Martha May	331) Erickson Gat		bee
Lande Elentoch	Jeanette Erlenbac	18283 Lee Rd.	Waterman	Dekalb
Harold Erlandand	Harald Erlenbach	8287 Lee Rd	watern "	Nekalb
State of	. )			
County of	) SS.			
Lynn Byington	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 74698	hubbana 61 K	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of $$	atomen	(if unincorporated, list municipali	ity that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6556, County of 18 Republic Region and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	am a citizen of the United State  of filing of the petitions and are etition registered voters of the po	es, and that the signatures on this se genuine and that to the best of m	sheet were signed in n y knowledge and belie	ny presence, ne of the persons s
		GIPX	$\sim$	
		(Circulato	or's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	you By ington	before me, on	5,2024	
(	(Name of Circulator)	(In	sert month, day, year)	
"OFFICIA (SEAL) BILJANA PETA Notary Public, S	R JOVANOVIC:	Blang Peta	Public's Signature)	n å
My Commission Ex	Page 4 0:	, (.totaly)	<i>(</i> - 3-3-3-4)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-7

#### **PETITION FOR NOMINATION**

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	CTION COMMISSIONERS HA	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVER
India Creek SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 4	25 IN DeKalto	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	% or more) of the voters residing wit	hin said district, here	by petition that
Lynn Byington	who resides at 7469	Shabbma GrRd int	he City, Village, Unin	corporated Area
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida			ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the hallot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		_
NAME (List :	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change)  CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Tracy Ser 10	Training Sandersu	13978 W. Coline	Lee ,IL	Devalo
2.122	RYAN FRITUERS	6805 LEND 80	CUATERAM ,IL	DelCarin
3. Her Bear	Ken Beever	7222 Mibier Rd	Waterman, IL	DeKalb
4/11/	MARKPeterson	1776 Locust Rd	StewARD !L	LCC
5. Katu Bels	Matic Bete	13449 S 1St Street	watermill	Dekaib
7.			,IL	
8.			,11.	
9.			.1L	
10.			,IL	
State of	)			
County of	) SS. )			
1. Lynn Byingm	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at 7469 S	habboma bork	, in the
	Vaterman	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code Code County of Dek	Alb State of	/ that I am 18	B years of age or olde	er (or 17 vears of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	ny presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe respective residences are correctly stated.	tition registered voters of the po			
respective residences and servedily states.	, as asovo socioran	, ,	1	
		- Synt	$\gamma \lambda$	
j	sur Bert alon	A fireulator	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on7	ert month, day, year)	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	21/ 12/	than 7	2 124 1.
(SLAL) BILIANA PI	CIAL SEAL" ETAR JOVANOVIC lic. State of Illinois	M/au 4 PC (Notary Pu	LUL JESO	
Notary Pub	lic, State of Illinois on Expires 07-21-2025	√ (Notary Pu	niic a oldūvitūre)	
Wy Communication	Page 5 of	47		

Suggested

Revised March 2019 PETITION FOR NOMINATION SBE No. P-7 TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER DeKalb SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 425 IN COUNTY, ILLINOIS We, the undersigned, being ( or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that Lynn Byington 7469 Shabbona Grove Road who resides at in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area Waterman (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township Clinton Member district shall be a candidate for the office of of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or April 1, 2025 (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on (date of election). A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) NAME STREET ADDRESS OR VOTER'S PRINTED CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) VILLAGE **RR NUMBER NAME** (optional) 111691 Shaltona Grove .IL 11600 Shabbon ,IL .IL 6. ,IL 7. ,IL 8. ,IL 9. .IL .IL State of SS. County of (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 7469 Shebbons by Rd., in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Water (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of , State of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by  $\cancel{LYMM}$ before me, on

(SEAL)

"OFFICIAL SEAL" BILJANA PETAR JOVANOVIC Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 07-21-2025

Page Got 7

Suggested Revised March 2019

#### **PETITION FOR NOMINATION**

SBE No. P-7

			CTION COMMISSIONERS HA	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVER	
Indian Cre	SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 43	15 IN DeKalb	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS	
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that Lynn Bying to who resides at 1469 Shubbana Grace Road in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area						
of <u>Waterma</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	orporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) in Township	clinton	in said	
district shall be a cand	lidate for the office of	Board Membe	of the Board of Education (o	or Board of Directors)	(full term) or	
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on April 1, 2025 (date of election).						
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term  If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)						
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNTIL NAME CHANGED ON						
NA NA	(List a	Il names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date o	f each name change)  CITY, TOWN OR		
1	SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Din (m		David Erickson	9862 Shubbona Grove Rd	Watesman "	Dekalo	
2. ( ) uly ser	mi	Toud Tomokins	6982 ice Rd	Westerman	DeKall	
3.510m	Rurs	SUSAN TOMPKINS	11092 Bastian Rd	waterman	Defallo	
4. Rolph n	alhesis	Ralph Mothesin	5 1079 County HA	Paulan	Lée	
James Y	nothemis	JANICE MATHE	5145 County Line	Paw Paul	Lee	
6 Mast M	verse	Mass liveses	3485 Willow Cres Re	Lee ,IL	CEC	
Miller		Clint Sinds	8579 University Xd	Shabbona "	De Mall	
8.		Sean Koester	13200 St Rt 23	waterman	Dekeub	
9.		Ryan Leifheit	375 N. Birch St	Watermen ,IL	Delcalb	
10. World	W	Kody ODonnel	V 8182 chicago Rd	Waterman	DeKalb	
State of		) ) SS.	J			
County of		j		_		
I, Lynn Byingth (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 7469 Shabbara 62Kd, in the						
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Witchness (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip						
Code) 6556, County of DeKelb, State of 12 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of						
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.						
			Y.P.			
	,	p 1 1	Circulator	's Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (	or affirmed) by	NM BYNGFON	before me, on WOV a	15,202 sert month, day, year)		
	*OELO:		•	,		
(SEAL)	"OFFICIA" BILJANA PETA Notary Public, My Commission Ex	R JOVANOVIC	My Com A PE	LAN JOYU ublic's Signature)	ulu er	
Page 7 ot 7						

## **CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES**

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate for public office in the State of Illinois has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional right to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

#### THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct my campaign openly and publicly, and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to his record.
- (2) I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or his personal or family life.
- (3) I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, sexual orientation, religion or national origin.
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opposition.
- (5) I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our American system of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters.
- (6) I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified American voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process.
- (7) I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this Code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Illinois or chairman of a political committee in support of or opposition to a question of public policy, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct my campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

11.15.24 Date	Signature
ICCUSD #425 BE Office Sought Menba	Lynn Byington (Print Name)
4.1.25 Date of Election	Name of Political Committee

Д	TT	ACH	TO	<b>PETITI</b>	ON

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

United States of America

SBE No. P-1C

# LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

State of Illinois ) SS.						
I, Lynn Byington, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the						
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist						
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or						
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not						
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or						
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any						
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.						
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Lymn Byng John before me, (Name of Candidate)						
on NOV 15, 2024  (Date)  MOV 15, 2024  (Notary Public's Signature)						
"OFFICIAL SEAL" BILJANA PETAR JOVANOVIC Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 07-21-2025						

Unit of Government and Position for which this statement is filed: Statement is filed with the County Clerk. This section will be returned to you when the COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH Act. The Statement was filed on this date: pursuant to the Illinois Government Ethics Statement of Economic Interests, filed Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your

Candidate

Member, Board of Education Indian Creek CUSD #425

Lynn Byington 7469 Shabbona Grove Road, Waterman, IL 60556

Home Mailing Address:

DeKalb County Clerk



OFFICE OF DEKALB COUNTY ELECTIONS
110 E SYCAMORE ST
SYCAMORE, IL 60178
elections@dekalbcounty.org
dekalbcountyclerkil.gov

## **RECEIPT FOR FILING**

NAME: JUAN Byington	2				
ADDRESS: 7469 Shapping fire K	d. Daksman 60554				
PHONE NUMBER: 21710192520 EMAIL: Lbyington 14 @ Smar.					
OFFICE: (USV)					
DISTRICT: 495 PARTY: TE	RM (Full/Unexpired):				
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATE:  STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY  PETITION  LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)  ECONOMIC INTEREST STATEMENT RECEIPT*	RECEIVED  NOV 1 5 2024				
CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (OPTIONAL)  ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION	DERALB COUNTY CLERK				
FORM OF BINDING:  BINDER/PAPER CLIP STAPLE PRONG OTHER NO BINDING  DOCUMENTS GIVEN TO CANDIDATES: Please have the candidate (or representative) initial below.  ILLINOIS CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE ACT, NOTICE OF OBLIGATION (Form D5)  CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES (Optional)  I understand my candidate filing paperwork cannot be returned to me or altered after it is turned in.					
Signature of Election Authority/Clerk  UNBOUND FOR SCANNING  BY (1918)	ignature of Candidate or Candidate's Representative				